probationary period for a further 3 months at its absolute discretion. During this period, your 
employment may be terminated in accordance with Point No. 10 below. 

2. REMUNERATION 

Your consolidated annual remuneration, inclusive of company’s contribution of Provident Fund, will be 
Rs.6,36,936/- (Rupees Six Lakh Thirty-Six Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty-Six Only) p.a. The monthly 
break-up of which is given below: 

Salary Components  Per Month (INR) 

BASIC 20000 

HRA 20000 

CONVEYANCE 1600 

MEDICAL ALLOWANCE 1250 

CHILDREN EDUCATION ALLOWANCE  200 

CHILDREN HOSTEL ALLOWANCE 600 

LTA 2000 

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE                            4350